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Women / 4 / SR B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Butler104
Impact

9.300 9.500 9.7259.400 37.925
5T 7T 6T 1 1 

1 

Maya Jaffe160
Precision

9.100 9.775 9.3509.550 37.775
9T 1T 2 8 2 

2 

Lindsay LaFollette155
Flips Texas

9.350 9.775 9.3759.250 37.750
3T 1T 9T 6T 3 

3 

Katharina Strenk420
Champions Westlake

8.950 9.600 9.6009.450 37.600
14T 6 3T 3 4 

4 

Allysen Herring351
VIP Gymnastics

9.500 9.150 9.4259.450 37.525
1 13T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Wagner105
Zero Gravity

9.000 9.650 9.2509.325 37.225
12T 4 8 9T 6 

6 

Mireya Ruiz416
United Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.7009.125 37.175
7 16 12 2 7T

7T

Cara Hoyt135
Above The Bar

9.300 9.325 9.1509.400 37.175
5T 11 6T 12T 7T

7T

Olivia Layman338
Top Flight

9.050 9.400 9.2509.425 37.125
11 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Hallie Harris263
Pearland Elite

9.375 9.150 9.0509.150 36.725
2 13T 11 15 10 

10 

Sophia Stephens320
K2 Academy

8.950 9.150 9.0009.600 36.700
14T 13T 1 17 11 

11 

Katelyn Damon473
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.500 8.9509.100 36.650
9T 7T 13 18 12 

12 

Megha Rajeev130
Reflex

9.350 9.050 9.3758.675 36.450
3T 17T 17 6T 13 

13 

Constanza Calleja129
Reflex

8.650 9.625 8.8259.250 36.350
19T 5 9T 20 14 

14 

Aaliyah Qatato313
Win Kids

9.000 9.200 9.0259.000 36.225
12T 12 15T 16 15 

15 

Kendal Binkowski273
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 9.1508.200 35.975
8 9 20T 12T 16 

16 

Bailey Oehl429
Rowland/Ballard

8.950 8.600 9.2509.000 35.800
14T 20 15T 9T 17 

17 

Taylor Allen350
VIP Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 9.4258.650 35.775
19T 17T 18 4T 18 

18 

Emily Overdirth206
Waxahachie Gym

8.650 9.775 8.9258.200 35.550
19T 1T 20T 19 19 

19 

Jazmin Salazar344
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.775 8.450 9.1509.025 35.400
18 21 14 12T 20 

20 

Ellie Sullivan189
East TX Twisters

8.950 8.900 8.7258.250 34.825
14T 19 19 21 21 

21 
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